Starter : Laienschieen 2021

Platz Mannschaft

1

Kellerkinder

Elferrat 6

Schiitzen 21

Team Spori

Mitglieder

Kunath
Grieble
Alber

Braun

Klaiber
Sauter
Schafer

Greiner

Klaiber
Gluckler
Zapf
Klink

Spori
Spori
Spori
Spori

Ingo

Andreas
Sieghart
Michael

Gabriel
Sebastian
Felix

Manuel

Gabiriel
Raphael
Marcus

Florian

‘ Marc
‘ Dirk

‘Volker
‘ Frank

48
47
47
46

48
47
47
45

47
47
46
46

48
47
46
a4

47
45
42
45

44
42
42
41

43
44
46
38

10

Sonntag, 17. Oktober 2021

Summe
188

187

186

12:46:36

Seite 1 von 8



Starter : Laienschieen 2021

Platz Mannschaft

5

AnFloRaMa

Elferrat 3

Motorradfreunde 3

Rotes Kreuz Barenthal

Mitglieder

Gluckler
Zapf
Bauer
Klink

Braun
Greiner
Schafer

Greiner

Braun
Spori
Grieble

Eisemann

Bauer
Gluckler
Sandro
Ljubic

Raphael
Marcus
Anja

Florian

Michael
Stefan
Felix

Dominik

Michael
Marc
Armin
Christoph

‘Anja
‘ Raphael

‘ Daniel

48
47
46
44

48
47
46
44

49
46
45
44

50
46
45
42

10

Sonntag, 17. Oktober 2021

Summe
185

185

184

12:46:37

Seite 2 von 8



Starter : Laienschieen 2021

Platz
9

10

11

12

Mannschaft

Bauwagen 2

Schlusslicht

AnRaMeRa

Motorradfreunde 4

Mitglieder

Reizner
Greiner

Epple
Greiner

Sauter
Klink
Klaiber
Schafer

Bauer
Gluckler
Veith

Freuer

Spori
Spori
Braun
Walz

Moritz
Paul
Marc

Pius

Sebastian
Florian
Gabiriel

Felix

Anja
Raphael
Rainer

Melanie

‘Volker
‘ Marc
‘ Michael
‘ Hubert

47
46
46
44

48
46
44
44

47
46
45
44

48
48
45
40

46
46
43
41

43
43
28
41

Sonntag, 17. Oktober 2021

Summe
183

182

182

12:46:37

Seite 3 von 8



Starter : Laienschieen 2021

Platz
13

14

15

16

Mannschaft

Musikverein 3

Feuerwehr

Moschtdippel

Musikverein 2

Mitglieder

Eisemann
Greiner
Greiner
Beck

Glickler
Braun
Sandro

Spori

Braun
Grieble
Ljubic
Ljubic

Greiner
Eisemann
Schafer
Steidle

Georg
Manuel
Marco
Markus

Raphael
Michael

Patrick

Michael
Andreas
Daniel

Thomas

‘Stefan
‘Georg
‘ Felix

Phillip

48
47
45
40

49
45
43
43

47
46
44
43

47
45
45
42

46
44
42
41

10

Sonntag, 17. Oktober 2021

Summe
180

180

180

12:46:37

Seite 4 von 8



Starter : Laienschieen 2021

Platz
17

18

19

20

Mannschaft
O’Zapft Isch

Motorradfreunde 2

Elferrat 5

Bauwagen

Mitglieder

Gluckler
Zapf
Bauer
Veith

Greiner
Eisemann
Grieble

Braun

Braun
Klaiber
Rudnik-Blender

Greiner

Rudolf
Greiner
Greiner

Kramer

Raphael
Marcus
Anja

Rainer

Manuel
Christoph
Armin
Michael

Michael
Gabriel
Tobias
Stefan

‘ Maximilian
‘ Paul

‘ Pius
‘Cedﬁc

50
47
42
40

47
46
43
43

47
46
43
42

47
46
a4
41

10

Sonntag, 17. Oktober 2021

Summe
179

179

178

12:46:37

Seite 5 von 8



Starter : Laienschieen 2021

Platz
21

22

23

24

Mannschaft
Koi Ahnung

Dorftrottel

Sportverein

Motorradfreunde Barenthal 1

Mitglieder

Gluckler
Klink
Zapf
Veith

Kunath
Klink
Schafer
Ljubic

Bauer
Spori
Harter

Spori

Eisemann
Grieble
Braun

Sandro

Raphael
Florian
Marcus

Rainer

Ingo
Florian
Felix

Thomas

Anja
Marc
Kevin
Dirk

‘ Christoph
‘Armin
‘ Michael

50
44
42
41

46
46
46
39

48
45
40
40

45
a4
42
40

10

Sonntag, 17. Oktober 2021

Summe
177

177

173

12:46:37

Seite 6 von 8



Starter

Platz
25

26

27

28

Mannschaft
Elferrat 1

Elferrat 2

Fun Club

Elferrat 4

: Laienschielen 2021

Mitglieder

Schéfer
Greiner
Greiner

Greiner

Greiner

Walz

Braun
Rudnik-Blender

Spori
Greiner
Spori

Harter

Rudnik-Blender
Walz
Greiner

Greiner

Felix
Stefan
Matthias

Manuel

Dominik
Hubert
Michael

Tobias

Dirk
Simon

Patrick

Kevin

‘Tobias
‘ Hubert
‘ Manuel
‘ Matthias

46
45
40
40

43
43
43
42

46
45
39
38

a4
a4
40
40

10

Sonntag, 17. Oktober 2021

Summe
171

171

168

12:46:38

Seite 7 von 8



Starter : Laienschieen 2021

Platz
29

30

31

32

Mannschaft

Feuerwehr 2

Rathaus Truppe

SGM IB1

Musikverein Barenthal 1

128 Starter insgesamt

Mitglieder

Spori
Ljubic
Braun
Grieble

Greiner
Grieble
Rudnik-Blender

Keller

Frick
Harter
Rebholz
Schafer

Beck
Beck
Greiner

Greiner

Frank
Thomas
Michael

Andreas

Dominik
Andreas
Tobias

Tobias

Lukas
Kevin
David
Axel

‘ Christoph
‘ Markus
‘ Manuel
‘Winfrid

46
42
41
36

44
41
40
39

42
42
40
36

43
42
39
28

10

Sonntag, 17. Oktober 2021

Summe
165

164

160

12:46:38

Seite 8 von 8



