



Platz	Mannschaft	Mitglieder		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Summe
1	Kellerkinder													188
		Kunath	Ingo	48	47	44								
		Grieble	Andreas	47	45	42								
		Alber	Sieghart	47	42	42								
		Braun	Michael	46	45	41								
2	Elferrat 6													187
		Klaiber	Gabriel	48										
		Sauter	Sebastian	47										
		Schäfer	Felix	47										
		Greiner	Manuel	45										
3	Schützen 21													186
		Klaiber	Gabriel	47										
		Glückler	Raphael	47										
		Zapf	Marcus	46										
		Klink	Florian	46										
4	Team Spöri													185
		Spöri	Marc	48	44	43								
		Spöri	Dirk	47	45	44								
		Spöri	Volker	46	46	46								
		Spöri	Frank	44	44	38								



Platz	Mannschaft	Mitglieder		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Summe
5	AnFloRaMa													185
		Glückler	Raphael	48										
		Zapf	Marcus	47										
		Bauer	Anja	46										
		Klink	Florian	44										
6	Elferrat 3													185
		Braun	Michael	48										
		Greiner	Stefan	47										
		Schäfer	Felix	46										
		Greiner	Dominik	44										
7	Motorradfreunde 3													184
		Braun	Michael	49										
		Spöri	Marc	46										
		Grieble	Armin	45										
		Eisemann	Christoph	44										
8	Rotes Kreuz Bärenthal													183
		Bauer	Anja	50										
		Glückler	Raphael	46										
		Sandro		45										
		Ljubic	Daniel	42										



Platz	Mannschaft	Mitglieder		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Summe
9	Bauwagen 2													183
		Reizner	Moritz	47	46	43								
		Greiner	Paul	46	46	43								
		Epple	Marc	46	43	28								
		Greiner	Pius	44	41	41								
10	Schlusslicht													182
		Sauter	Sebastian	48										
		Klink	Florian	46										
		Klaiber	Gabriel	44										
		Schäfer	Felix	44										
11	AnRaMeRa													182
		Bauer	Anja	47										
		Glückler	Raphael	46										
		Veith	Rainer	45										
		Freuer	Melanie	44										
12	Motorradfreunde 4													181
		Spöri	Volker	48										
		Spöri	Marc	48										
		Braun	Michael	45										
		Walz	Hubert	40										



Platz	Mannschaft	Mitglieder		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Summe
13	Musikverein 3													180
		Eisemann	Georg	48										
		Greiner	Manuel	47										
		Greiner	Marco	45										
		Beck	Markus	40										
14	Feuerwehr													180
		Glückler	Raphael	49										
		Braun	Michael	45										
		Sandro		43										
		Spöri	Patrick	43										
15	Moschtdippel													180
		Braun	Michael	47	46									
		Grieble	Andreas	46	44									
		Ljubic	Daniel	44	42									
		Ljubic	Thomas	43	41									
16	Musikverein 2													179
		Greiner	Stefan	47	44									
		Eisemann	Georg	45	43									
		Schäfer	Felix	45	42									
		Steidle	Phillip	42	42									



Platz	Mannschaft	Mitglieder		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Summe
17	O'Zapft Isch													179
		Glückler	Raphael	50										
		Zapf	Marcus	47										
		Bauer	Anja	42										
		Veith	Rainer	40										
18	Motorradfreunde 2													179
		Greiner	Manuel	47										
		Eisemann	Christoph	46										
		Grieble	Armin	43										
		Braun	Michael	43										
19	Elferrat 5													178
		Braun	Michael	47										
		Klaiber	Gabriel	46										
		Rudnik-Blender	Tobias	43										
		Greiner	Stefan	42										
20	Bauwagen													178
		Rudolf	Maximilian	47	44									
		Greiner	Paul	46	44									
		Greiner	Pius	44	42									
		Krämer	Cedric	41	28									



Platz	Mannschaft	Mitglieder		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Summe
21	Koi Ahnung	Glückler	Raphael	50										177
		Klink	Florian	44										
		Zapf	Marcus	42										
		Veith	Rainer	41										
22	Dorftröttel	Kunath	Ingo	46										177
		Klink	Florian	46										
		Schäfer	Felix	46										
		Ljubic	Thomas	39										
23	Sportverein	Bauer	Anja	48										173
		Spöri	Marc	45										
		Harter	Kevin	40										
		Spöri	Dirk	40										
24	Motorradfreunde Bärenthal 1	Eisemann	Christoph	45										171
		Grieble	Armin	44										
		Braun	Michael	42										
		Sandro		40										



Platz	Mannschaft	Mitglieder		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Summe
25	Elferrat 1	Schäfer	Felix	46										171
		Greiner	Stefan	45										
		Greiner	Matthias	40										
		Greiner	Manuel	40										
26	Elferrat 2	Greiner	Dominik	43										171
		Walz	Hubert	43										
		Braun	Michael	43										
		Rudnik-Blender	Tobias	42										
27	Fun Club	Spöri	Dirk	46										168
		Greiner	Simon	45										
		Spöri	Patrick	39										
		Harter	Kevin	38										
28	Elferrat 4	Rudnik-Blender	Tobias	44										168
		Walz	Hubert	44										
		Greiner	Manuel	40										
		Greiner	Matthias	40										



Platz	Mannschaft	Mitglieder		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Summe
29	Feuerwehr 2													165
		Spöri	Frank	46										
		Ljubic	Thomas	42										
		Braun	Michael	41										
		Grieble	Andreas	36										
30	Rathaus Truppe													164
		Greiner	Dominik	44										
		Grieble	Andreas	41										
		Rudnik-Blender	Tobias	40										
		Keller	Tobias	39										
31	SGM IB1													160
		Frick	Lukas	42										
		Harter	Kevin	42										
		Rebholz	David	40										
		Schäfer	Axel	36										
32	Musikverein Bärental 1													152
		Beck	Christoph	43										
		Beck	Markus	42										
		Greiner	Manuel	39										
		Greiner	Winfried	28										

128 Starter insgesamt